Ritual Calendar - September 2023 L_i/ )
& lemple

Please check the Weekly Scroll and the Temple Calendar o
for the most up-to-date information! B'nai

All services, unless otherwise noted, will be in-person and streamed Iorah

A Reform Congregation

Friday, September 1 6:30pm Summer Shabbat Service (Last 6:30 time)
Saturday, September 2 9:30am Torah Study *
Tuesday, September 5 1:00pm Torah Study (Last Tuesday Meeting) *
Friday, September 8 5:30pm TOT SHABBAT
. i Welcome to a
7:15pm Family Shabbat Service New Year at TBT |

and Bar Mitzvah of Kamren Bernstein

Saturday, September 9 9:30am Torah Study *
7:00pm Selichot Congregational Dinner + (SH)
8:00pm Selichot Program at TBT (SH)
9:00pm Selichot Service
Sunday, September 10 10:00am Prayer Book/Honey/HHD Ticket Pick-Up (TBT Parking Lot)
Monday, September 11 12:00pm Torah Study *
Friday, September 15 See HHD Service Calendar/Erev Rosh HaShanah AA
Saturday, September 16 See HHD Service Calendar/Rosh HaShanah A
Sunday, September 17 See HHD Service Calendar/Rosh HaShanah AA '- cecococococccssas
(]
Monday, September 18 12:00pm Torah Study * (] HIGH HOLY DAY '
. . ¢ SERVICE CALENDAR (**) ,
Friday, September 22 7:15pm Shabbat Shuva Service "
_ . Can be found on 0
Saturday, September 23 9:30am Torah Study : the next page .
Sunday, September 24 See HHD Service Calendar/Erev Yom Kippur AA " & will_also b? sent :
Monday, September 25 See HHD Service Calendar/Yom Kippur A (] via gmail '
Friday, September 29 6:30pm Sukkot Service cesssssssse-
7:15pm Sukkot Dinner in the Sukkah +
Saturday, September 30 10:30am Sukkot Festival Service in the Sukkah #
12:30pm Sukkot Luncheon in the Sukkah +
October
Monday, October 2 12:00pm Torah Study *
Friday, October 6 5:30pm TOT SHABBAT IN THE SUKKAH
6:30pm Erev Simchat Torah with Consecration/lyyun Tefillah
Saturday, October 7 10:30am Atzeret Morning Service with Yizkor
12:30pm Festival Luncheon in the Sukkah +
Sunday, October 8 10:30am Prayer Book Drop-Off (TBT Parking Lot)
Saturday, October 14 9:30am Torah Study *

KEY: * =onZoom + Watch for important information regarding Dinners & Luncheons close to their dates.
AN See HHD Calendar Details for Services can be found on the Scroll and our Website # At TBT and Facebook Live
Always check the TBT Website\ Calendar prior to Services & Events for the most up-to-date information .

Visit tbtwantagh.org for the latest information TBT Voice 3



5784/2023 High Holy Day Service Calendar

f
Saturday, September 9 Selichot Xj emple

7:00pm Congregational Dinner +

’ L]
8:00pm Selichot Program at TBT (Social Hall) B l’lal
9:00pm Selichot Services ** ah

Friday, September 15 Erev Rosh HaShanah

A Reform Congregation

7:15pm  Erev Rosh HaShanah Service **

Saturday, September 16 Rosh HaShanah
9:00am Rosh HaShanah Family Service **

10:30am Rosh HaShanah Congregation Service ** “
Youth Programming and Service (K-12) “
Sunday, September 17 Rosh HaShanah (Day 2) -

10:30am  Rosh HaShanah Service **
4:00pm Shofar & Tashlich - Jones Beach, Field 6

Friday, September 22 7:15pm  Shabbat Shuvah Service **

Sunday, September 24 Erev Yom Kippur
7:00pm  Prelude & Torah Processional **
7:15pm Kol Nidre Service **

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur

9:00am Yom Kippur Family Service **

1\&/ 10:30am Yom Kippur Service & Yizkor **
Yom Klppul‘ Youth Programming and Service (K-12)

3:45pm Community Yizkor Service **

?}‘,, v 4:A5pm  Yom Kippur Mincha & Ne’ilah Services **

Friday, September 29 Sukkot 8
6:30pm  Sukkot Service **

7:00pm  Sukkot Dinner in the Sukkah + \}}\& /_fL\

Saturday, September 30 10:30am Sukkot Service in the Sukkah #

12:00pm Sukkot Luncheon + @
Friday, October 6 Simchat Torah

5:45pm Yizkor Service **
6:30pm Simchat Torah Service/Consecration ** -

Saturday, October 7 10:30am Atzeret/Simchat Torah Service & Yizkor ** Jlmcl)wﬂ- "'orqahr
12:00pm Simchat Torah Luncheon in the Sukkah +

Always check the TBT Website\Calendar & the Scroll prior to Services & Events for the most up-to-date information

For Tashlich, we will meet at Field 6, Jones Beach, just West of the Restrooms. Follow the blue easy access
ramp off the boardwalk. + Watch for important information regarding Dinners & Luncheons close to their dates.
# At TBT and Facebook Live  ** At TBT and Streamed.

4 TBT Voice Visit tbtwantagh.org for the latest information



